
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 25.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 73395/2024 30.08.2024 WP(C)/7687/2005 
B B 

MOHAPATRA 
80.00,3*80 

2024-

09-25  

2 74839/2024 03.09.2024 FAO/222/2024 M NAIK 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-25  

3 78244/2024 13.09.2024 BLAPL/469/2014 
B L 

MOHANTY 

1 dfa document 

in dms 

2024-

09-25  

4 78246/2024 13.09.2024 CRA/230/1990 S D JENA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-25  

5 78911/2024 17.09.2024 WPC(OA)/100/2018 R K BISOI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-25  

6 79262/2024 18.09.2024 MATA/128/2023 R N BEHERA 16.00,3*16 
2024-

09-25  

7 80160/2024 20.09.2024 CONTC/3175/2024 
S K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-25  

8 80185/2024 20.09.2024 CRLMC/3780/2010 S P SAHOO 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-25  

9 80563/2024 23.09.2024 BLAPL/8475/2023 R SETHI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-25  

10 80564/2024 23.09.2024 CRLA/389/2022 R SETHI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-25  

11 80567/2024 23.09.2024 BLAPL/8524/2023 R SETHI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-25  

12 80577/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/7624/2018 P N NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-25  

13 80629/2024 23.09.2024 ARBA/42/2022 D NAYAK 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-25  

14 80905/2024 23.09.2024 CRLA/378/2017 OHLC 279.00,3*279 
2024-

09-25  

15 80907/2024 23.09.2024 JCRLA/4/2016 OHLC 78.00,3*78 
2024-

09-25  

16 80908/2024 23.09.2024 CRLA/174/2012 OHLC 83.00,3*83 
2024-

09-25  

17 80909/2024 23.09.2024 CRLA/30/2019 OHLC 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-25  

18 81150/2024 24.09.2024 RVWPET/164/2023 
S K 

PRADHAN 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

09-25  

19 81154/2024 24.09.2024 WP(C)/21573/2024 M BISWAL 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-25  



20 81387/2024 25.09.2024 TRP(C)/409/2023 
PRADEEP 

KUMAR DAS 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

09-25  

21 81412/2024 25.09.2024 WA/867/2021 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

09-25  

22 81413/2024 25.09.2024 WA/855/2021 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4  

2024-

09-25  

23 81478/2024 25.09.2024 WP(C)/21383/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-25  

24 81571/2024 25.09.2024 WP(C)/18257/2024 S DAS 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-25  

READY CASES 
 

25 77272/2024 11.09.2024 WP(C)/35736/2021 
S K 

MOHAPATRA 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

26 78922/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/1590/2012 S MOHANTY 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

27 79197/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/8323/1994 
P K 

MOHANTY 

142.00,3*142 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

28 79199/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/6074/2024 P R MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

29 79200/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/4407/2024 P R MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

30 79201/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/5625/2024 P R MISHRA 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-25  

31 79203/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/2439/2024 P R MISHRA 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

32 79714/2024 19.09.2024 ABLAPL/2160/2024 A MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

33 79739/2024 19.09.2024 WP(C)/16738/2020 
S K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

34 80154/2024 20.09.2024 CRLMP/469/2023 R K ROUT 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY 

PRABHAT BHAI 

X/S 

2024-

09-25  

35 80166/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/578/2009 T RATH 
13.00,3*13 

file 

2024-

09-25  

36 80188/2024 20.09.2024 WP(C)/578/2009 K K NATH 
13.00,3*13 

file 

2024-

09-25  

37 80541/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/31386/2011 
S C 

ACHARYA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

38 80556/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/571/2011 L D SAHOO 

29.00,3*29 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

09-25  

39 80596/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19869/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  



40 80602/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19875/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

41 80604/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19881/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

42 80605/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19882/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

43 80606/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19891/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

44 80607/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19896/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

45 80608/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/19953/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

46 80610/2024 23.09.2024 WP(C)/20007/2024 A K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

47 80613/2024 23.09.2024 ABLAPL/7150/2024 M DAS 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

48 81133/2024 24.09.2024 WP(C)/23394/2024 G ROUT 
40.00 , 40*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-25  

49 81382/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/8629/2024 
J N 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

50 81384/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/8629/2024 
J N 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

51 81394/2024 25.09.2024 WP(C)/6661/2018 
SATYABRATA 

MOHANTY 

198.00,3*198 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

52 81538/2024 25.09.2024 BLAPL/1532/2024 
M K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

53 81556/2024 25.09.2024 ELPET/28/2024 P K JENA 
11.00,3*11 

DOWN LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

54 81591/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/8503/2024 S. C. DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-25  

55 81625/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/5763/2017 
P K 

MOHANTY 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

56 81627/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/8052/2017 
P K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

57 81628/2024 25.09.2024 ABLAPL/9194/2017 
P K 

MOHANTY 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-25  

58 81629/2024 25.09.2024 BLAPL/1723/2024 K DAS 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

59 81631/2024 25.09.2024 WP(C)/20445/2024 
GK 

SUNDARAY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-25  

60 81841/2024 25.09.2024 ELPET/28/2024 

R K 

MOHANTA ( 

OP ADV ) 

12.00 , 12*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-25  

N I C 

 


